
Baklavas,Turkish Delights and Pastries
OKLAVA MENU

MILKY SPECIALS

$4.00
$9.00Kunefe Classic

Kunefe Pistachio

Katmer Classic

Katmer Simit

KUNEFE

Diyarbakir Burma with Pistachio

Diyarbakir Burma with Walnut 

Royal with Pistachio

Muska Shape with Pistachio

Halep Burma With Pistachio

Balloriya with Pistachio

Your own mix of assorted Turkish Delights 

30+ flavours, no minimum purchase.

*Hot crispy cheese-filled dessert made with kadayıf,-
served with crushed pistachios on top.

PER PIECE
*Crispy shredded phyllo and nuts soaked with sugar syrup.

PICK AND MIX PER LB
*Turkish crunchy pancakes with pistachios and 
 clotted cream.

$4.00
$4.00

$8.00

Milky By Hazelnut Baklava(Sutlu Nuriye)

Cold Milky Chocolate with Pistachio Baklava 

PER PIECE

TRES LECHES

$2.00

$2.00

Kalburasti

Sekerpare Semolina

Tulumba 

Halka Tatlisi ( Turkish Churros)

Ekmek Kadayifi ( Turkish Bread Pudding)
*Add Kaymak (Clotted Cream) for $2.00

PER PIECE

20 Min 

$5.00

$34.00

KATMER

$2.00

$4.00
$5.00

BAKLAVAS
PER PIECE

$3.00
$3.00

$4.00

$8.00
$9.00

Double Walnut

Fig Shape with Walnut

Double Pistachi

Mussel Shape with Pistachio 

Roll with Pistachio

Square Slice with Walnut

Homemade Style with Walnut 

Triangle with Walnut

Chocolate with Pistachio

Shobiyet with Pistachio

Square Slice with Pistachio 

Triangle with Pistachio

Carrot Slice with Walnut

Carrot Slice with Pistachio

King Shobiyet with Pistachio $2.00
Harem Beauty $2.00
Black Sea with Hazelnut $2.00
Pistachio Palace $2.00
Tahini Walnut $2.00

SYRUPY

Shamboli $5.00

KATAIFI

HOT DESERTS

$12.00

15 Min 

$9.00
$12.00

TURKISH DELIGHTS

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00



CAKES

SIMIT

$9.00
$11.00

$19.00

SIMIT PLATTER

Three Cheese
Anatolian Cheese

$11.00

ANATOLIAN CHEESE PLATTER

$8.50

TURKISH BREAKFAST

Baklavas,Turkish Delights and Pastries

Sesame

Delicious Turkish Boreks with Cherry 
Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Olives

OKLAVA MENU

BAKERY

BREKKIE
ALL DAY

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$7.50

$37.00

POGACA

BOREK

THREE CHEESE PLATTER

CHEESECAKES

Classic, Patato, White Cheese, Mozzarella, Olive  

ACMA
Plain, Chocolate, Olive

A Turkish classic: Simit with Cream Cheese, 
Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Olives 

**Breakfast items may change seasonally, please ask for details.

Traditional Cup

Roll         Spanich, Potato, Cheese, Beef

Spiral     Spanich, Potato, Cheese (with Beef +$1.00 )

$2.00
$5.00

SINGLE - Tomatoes, Cucumber, Boiled eggs, Olives, 
Pastırma(Turkish Pastrami), Honey and Kaymak 
(Turkish Clotted Cream), White Cheese,Acuka(Spicy 
Turkish Spread) and Simit
DOUBLE - Tomatoes, Cucumber, Scrambled eggs, Olives, 
Pastırma(Turkish Pastrami), Honey and Kaymak (Turkish 
Clotted Cream), Acuka(Spicy Turkish Spread), White 
Cheese, Anatolian Borek and 2 Simits

CAKES $8.50

$6.00TURKISH COFFEE 
TURKISH TEA 

$4.50
$3.00

Large Cup

$13.00
Delicious Turkish Boreks with Cherry 
Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Olives

TURKISH
COFFEE & TEA

** Cakes and cheesecakes may change seasonally, please ask for details. 
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