

OKLAVA MENU

Baklavas, Turkish Delights and Pastries

BAKLAVAS

PER PIECE

ILKIILGE	
King Shobiyet with Pistachio	\$2.00
Harem Beauty	\$2.00
Black Sea with Hazelnut	\$2.00
Pistachio Palace	\$2.00
Tahini Walnut	\$2.00
Double Walnut	\$3.00
Fig Shape with Walnut	\$3.00
Double Pistachi	\$3.00
Mussel Shape with Pistachio	\$3.00
Roll with Pistachio	\$3.00
Square Slice with Walnut	\$3.00
Homemade Style with Walnut	\$3.00
Triangle with Walnut	\$3.00
Chocolate with Pistachio	\$4.00
Shobiyet with Pistachio	\$4.00
Square Slice with Pistachio	\$4.00
Triangle with Pistachio	\$4.00
Carrot Slice with Walnut	\$8.00
Carrot Slice with Pistachio	\$9.00

HOT DESERTS

KUNEFE (20 Min

*Hot crispy cheese-filled dessert made with kadayıf,served with crushed pistachios on top.

Kunefe Classic	\$9.00
Kunefe Pistachio	\$12.00

KATMER (15 Min

[^] lurkish crunchy pancakes with pistachios and
clotted cream.

Katmer Classic	\$9.00
Katmer Simit	\$12.00

MILKY SPECIALS

PER PIECE

Milky By Hazelnut Baklava(Sutlu Nuriye)	\$4.00
Cold Milky Chocolate with Pistachio Baklava	\$4.00

TRES LECHES \$8.00

SYRUPY

PER PIECE

Kalburasti	\$2.00
Sekerpare Semolina	\$2.00
Tulumba	\$2.00
Halka Tatlisi (Turkish Churros)	\$4.00
Ekmek Kadayifi (Turkish Bread Pudding) *Add Kaymak (Clotted Cream) for \$2.00	\$5.00
Shamboli	\$5.00

KATAIFI

PER PIECE

*Crispy shredded phyllo and nuts soaked with sugar syrup. Diyarbakir Burma with Pistachio \$5.00 \$5.00 Diyarbakir Burma with Walnut Royal with Pistachio \$5.00 Muska Shape with Pistachio \$5.00 Halep Burma With Pistachio \$5.00 \$4.00 Balloriya with Pistachio

TURKISH DELIGHTS

PICK AND MIX PER LB

\$34.00

Your own mix of assorted Turkish Delights 30+ flavours, no minimum purchase.



OKLAVA MENU



Baklavas, Turkish Delights and Pastries

	bakia rao, ronkion bongino ana raonios	
	SIMIT	\$4.00
	Sesame	
	POGACA	\$4.00
	Classic, Patato, White Cheese, Mozzarella, Olive	
	ACMA	\$4.00
BAKERY	Plain, Chocolate, Olive	
DANLINI	BOREK	
	Roll Spanich, Potato, Cheese, Beef	\$2.00
	Spiral Spanich, Potato, Cheese (with Beef +\$1.00)	\$5.00
	Three Cheese	\$9.00
	Anatolian Cheese	\$11.00
	SIMIT PLATTER	\$7.50
	A Turkish classic: Simit with Cream Cheese,	
	Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Olives	4
	THREE CHEESE PLATTER	\$11.00
	Delicious Turkish Boreks with Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Olives	
	ANATOLIAN CHEESE PLATTER	\$13.00
DDEVVIC	Delicious Turkish Boreks with Cherry	
BREKKIE	Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Olives	
ALL DAY	TURKISH BREAKFAST	
	SINGLE - Tomatoes, Cucumber, Boiled eggs, Olives, Pastırma(Turkish Pastrami), Honey and Kaymak (Turkish Clotted Cream), White Cheese,Acuka(Spicy Turkish Spread) and Simit	\$19.00
	DOUBLE - Tomatoes, Cucumber, Scrambled eggs, Olives, Pastırma(Turkish Pastrami), Honey and Kaymak (Turkish Clotted Cream), Acuka(Spicy Turkish Spread), White Cheese, Anatolian Borek and 2 Simits	\$37.00
	**Breakfast items may change seasonally, please ask for details.	
	CHEESECAKES	\$8.50
CAKES	CAKES	\$8.50
	** Cakes and cheesecakes may change seasonally, please ask for c	letails.
	TURKISH COFFEE	\$6.00
TURKISH	TURKISH TEA	
COFFEE & TEA	Large Cup	\$4.50

Enjoy the allure of Turkish coffee or tea, served alongside irresistible Baklavas, Turkish delights, and Pastries!